5437 Robinson Rd.
Pellston, Ml 49769
www.vteworld.com

Toll-Free: 1.800.527.9256
Phone: 1.231.539.8000
Fax: 1.231.344.5914
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Internal Copper Bushing ( ICB )
+ Pass Current through a barrier
» Fasten cables with Bolt
» Waterproof to IP67 (1 meter )

\/ Waterproof Pass-Thru
+ Pass current through a barrier
» Waterproof to IP67 ( 1 meter )
* Various post sizes

\/ Low Profile Single Point
= Shorter versions of our 770 Series
= Connect 2 or more cables
+ 6 & 8mm, 1/4”, 5/16, 3/8”

\/ 1/2” Copper Core Bushing
= Pass current through a barrier
= 1/2" mounting post
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Terminal Insulators

200 Series pg 4

Lug & Ring pg 6

Battery pg 8

L-Post pg 11

Adapter pg 12

Specialty pg 14
Busbars

10 Point, 12 Point, Tab-Type pg 18

3 Point, Large 4 Point, Dual 4 Point pg 19
Connection Devices

Power Distribution Posts (large & small) pg 20

Pass Thru Power Posts pg 21

Copper Core Power Bushings pg 22

Copper Core Flange & Jumper Bushings pg 23
Fuses & Fuse Holders

Plug-in Fuses & Holders pg 25

Medium & High Amp Fuses & Holders pg 26
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Founded in 1982 and incorporated in 1992, VTE Inc. has been
supplying marine and industrial markets with safe and effective
terminal insulators for over 40 years. Our philosophy is to pro-
vide customers with insulation solutions that are robust, inex-
pensive and simple.

VTE Inc. has also developed electro-mechanical devices such
as terminal busbars, power distribution posts, current passing
bushings and fuse holders.

Contact one of our helpful support staff to assist you with
orders, customer support or engineering inquiries.

We're here to serve you!

Sales Shipping

sales@vteworld.com shipping@vteworld.com

Accounts Manager / Purchasing

Samantha Gorney samantha.gorney@vteworld.com

Warehouse / AR & AP

Jennifer Hughey jennifer.hughey@uvteworld.com

Engineering Support

Patrick Kondratko patrick .kondratko@vteworld.com

Documentation / Compliance

Mallory Getz mallory.getz@vteworld.com

Look through our catalog, browse through our website or give
us a call to see how our product line can create a solution to fit
your needs.

il TE

W. R. (Ralph) VanTielen
President VTE, Inc.

2 www.vteworld.com

1.800.527.9256 (US & Canada)

info@vteworld.com




